附件

	县区市
	数字创作类
	计算思维类
	创意智造

	
	小学
	初中
	高中（含中职）
	小学
	初中
	高中（含中职）
	小学
	初中
	高中（含中职）

	乐 平
	29
	17
	13
	9
	5
	4
	5
	2
	1

	浮 梁
	9
	5
	3
	3
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1

	珠 山
	7
	4
	/
	2
	1
	/
	1
	1
	/

	昌 江
	6
	3
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	昌南新区
	1
	1
	/
	1
	1
	/
	1
	0
	/

	市直各校
	2
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1


数字创作、计算思维、创意智造项目推荐名额分配表

